Bus

Bus KUCUKCEKMECE-K.SULTAN SULEYMAN HAS.

Go to website

-SAHINTEPE 2 Kuleli - Glvercintepe - Sahintepe - Tahtakale

Direction
Sahintepe — Kiigikgekmece Kubilay

36 stops

Open route schedule
Sahintepe

Minibis Duragi
Minibls Duragi
ERAY SOKAK
GoOzde Sokak

FIRAT SOKAK

ASIK VEYSEL CADDESI
Eski istanbul Cad.
ALTINSEHIR MRK.CAMii
Yarimburgaz Yolu
Yarimburgaz Mah.
Firin

Cumbhuriyet Caddesi
YENIYOL

Seralar

FATIH CADDESI
Nikleer Arastirma M.
Konut Birlik
Konutbirlik Képrisi
Minibls Duragi

Minibis Duragi

Route schedule
Sahintepe — Kiigikgekmece Kubilay

Monday 05:20
Tuesday 05:20
Wednesday 05:20
Thursday 05:20
Friday 05:20
Saturday 05:20
Sunday 05:20
Route info

Direction: Sahintepe
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

X
. %33 Kartalte
Y Kiglas
Y
S, -
N i K34
b Guvercintepe ! L A
™, g ok L Ziya Gokalp.
3 Sahintep W3
N Altinsehir Ikitelli, OSBE =
azi Bahcesehir K36 e
1. Kisim Y oy i HAE s
R EE S Tahtakale e
! Kal : = Atakent ;
ot i .\x % J Mehmet Akif
Sl ! w337 Den
i Kis1 ‘f"al'\I‘IT‘.
Jbi
Balikyolu 3 Yer
Halkali:Merkez {= ey
Esenyurt S
Fatih - Ko e
Yunus Emre g 1syon i
Talatpasa A K-192 Ba
Sogutlugesme K
Aksemseddin
- 15
Namik kemal f
K164
A Fevz| Cakmak  k-193
“Mustafa Kemalpasa FevziCa
diz i i
B] - Curturiyet ]
Kichk Besyol bl 5 SR
Yakuplu el AL K.185
g Cihangir ). : A
© OpenStreetiap contribdtors
Marmara = : 3 N e A
m KUCUKCEKMECE-K.SULTAN SULEYMAN HAS. - BusMaps

SAHINTEPE 2 — Kuleli - Giivercintepe - Sahintepe -...


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-K%C3%9C%C3%87%C3%9CK%C3%87EKMECE-K-SULTAN-S%C3%9CLEYMAN-HAS-%C5%9EAH%C4%B0NTEPE-2-2063093769-2048167765
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-K%C3%9C%C3%87%C3%9CK%C3%87EKMECE-K-SULTAN-S%C3%9CLEYMAN-HAS-%C5%9EAH%C4%B0NTEPE-2-2063093769-2048167765
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-K%C3%9C%C3%87%C3%9CK%C3%87EKMECE-K-SULTAN-S%C3%9CLEYMAN-HAS-%C5%9EAH%C4%B0NTEPE-2-2063093769-2048167765

Minibuls Duragi
HALKALI iISTASYON
GUmruk

Kanarya

KANARYA iISTASYONU
80.Yil i.0.0

Soguksu

MANOLYA

ASIK VEYSEL

Minibls Duragi
KUCUKGCEKMECE
Klgukgekmece
Klgukgekmece Banliyd
Klgukgekmece Kdprisi

Kigukgekmece Kubilay



Direction

Kiglkgekmece Kubilay — Sahintepe

37 stops

Open route schedule

Kigukgekmece Kubilay
istanbul Cad.
Klgukgekmece Banliyd
KUGUKGEKMECE
Minibls Duragi

ASIK VEYSEL
MANOLYA

Soguksu

80.Yil i.0.0

KANARYA iSTASYONU
Kanarya

Kanarya

GUmruk

ISTASYON

Minibls Duragi
Yarimburgaz Caddesi
KONUTBIRLIK KOPRUSU
KONUT BIRLIK
Nukleer Arastirma M.
Kati Atik Tesisleri
HASTANE YOLU

Orta Mahallesi
K.S.S.Arast.Hast.

0O-3 Giiney Yanyol

Yan Yol Cad.

Route schedule
Kigikgekmece Kubilay — Sahintepe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kuigikgekmece Kubilay
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-K%C3%9C%C3%87%C3%9CK%C3%87EKMECE-K-SULTAN-S%C3%9CLEYMAN-HAS-%C5%9EAH%C4%B0NTEPE-2-2063093769-2048167765

Yarimburgazyolu
Minibls Duragi
ALTINSEHIR

ESKi ISTANBUL CAD.
Eski Istanbul Cad.
ASIK VEYSEL CADDESI
FIRAT SOKAK

Gozde Sokak

ERAY SOKAK
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi

Sahintepe

KUCUKCEKMECE-K.SULTAN SULEYMAN HAS. -SAHINTEPE 2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an
offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and
step-by-step directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



